Android Issue (Bahrain Harbour) - Bug #10896

Android --> Login --> Home Screen --> Scan -->
10/10/2024 06:24 PM - Mohd Irfan

Status: Resolved
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Ayush Sengar
Category:

Target version:

% Done:

Start date:

Due date:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

10/10/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Issue Description:

Client details: Nella@yopmail.com

if the property is not listed from the admin side then why continuously loading is showing when the user scans any QR

See attached screenshot/screen Record:
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History

#1 - 10/11/2024 10:21 AM - Ayush Sengar
- File Screenshot_1728622242.png added

- Status changed from New to Resolved

issue fixed
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